
 

 

 

 

Without ECE subsidy 

Two Days $150.00 
Three Days $225.00 
Four Days $300.00 
Full Week $375.00 

 

With ECE subsidy 

Two Days $90.00 
Three Days $135.00 
Four Days $200.00 
Full Week $275.00 

These fees are before any WINZ subsidy is applied if applicable. 

Enrolment is a two-day minimum. 

Casual days are charged at normal daily rate (with ECE 

included if applicable). 

Enrolment fee: $150 per child 

Accounts emailed weekly, please pay on invoice by Automatic 

Payment. 

Bank Details: 

Acct Name: The Forest ECE Limited 

ASB Acct No: 12-3476-0023412-00  


